

University of the Pacific Scholarly Commons

John Muir Correspondence (PDFs)

1899-08-29

Letter from D. L. Bliss to John Muir, 1899 Aug 29.

D. L. Bliss

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.pacific.edu/muir-correspondence

Recommended Citation

Bliss, D. L., "Letter from D. L. Bliss to John Muir, 1899 Aug 29." (1899). *John Muir Correspondence (PDFs)*. 2435.

https://scholarlycommons.pacific.edu/muir-correspondence/2435

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by Scholarly Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Muir Correspondence (PDFs) by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons. For more information, please contact mgibney@pacific.edu.

C. T. BLISS, SECRETARY D. L. BLISS, JR., SUPERINTENDENT

LAKE TAHOE

RAILWAY AND TRANSPORTATION CO.

Tohu Muir Bay
in regard to the Lake Pahor Procument Reservation
and will be in Dan Founcises bulence of this week.
will you be in the lity between this time and Sunday,
or if not will you be at Martines Dinday? In Can
I see you they. I an arrange wither way to
sunt your Convenience Will you kindly

D. L. BLISS, PRESIDENT
F. I. KENDALL,
VICE-PRES. AND TREASURER

C23

LAKE TAHOE

C. T. BLISS, SECRETARY
D. L. BLISS, JR., SUPERINTENDENT

RAILWAY AND TRANSPORTATION CO.

write me at \$1208 Plans Spreedles Building and let me know where I when I can hear an interview with you by ordoing Jouwill much obligh Jours my toly Diess